

## King County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2013-0	063	Version:	1			
Туре:	Motion			St	tatus:	Passed	
File created:	3/11/20	013		In	control:	Law, Justice, Health and Human Committee	Services
On agenda:				Fi	inal action:	4/1/2013	
Enactment date	:			Er	nactment #:	13880	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Mary Kay Lewis, who resides in council district one, to the King County veterans citizen levy oversight board, as the district one representative.						
Sponsors:	Rod Dembowski						
	Appointments						
Indexes:	Appoin	liments					
Indexes: Code sections:	Appoin	liments					
	1. Motio Appoin	on 1388 Itment Le	etter, 3. 20	013-0063	transmittal let	cial Disclosure Statement, C. Board ter.pdf, 4. Staff Report Proposed Mo n levy oversight.doc	
Code sections:	1. Motio Appoin appoint	on 1388 Itment Le	etter, 3. 20	013-0063	transmittal let	ter.pdf, 4. Staff Report Proposed Mo levy oversight.doc	
Code sections: Attachments:	1. Motio Appoin appoint Ver. A	on 1388 itment Lo tment of	etter, 3. 20 Mary Kay	013-0063	transmittal lett eterans Citizer Acti	ter.pdf, 4. Staff Report Proposed Mo levy oversight.doc	otion 2013-0063
Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. Moti Appoin appoint Ver. A 1 N	on 1388 atment Le tment of <b>action By</b> Aetropoli aw, Just	etter, 3. 20 Mary Kay tan King 0	013-0063 t v Lewis Ve County Co h and Hur	transmittal lett eterans Citizer Acti puncil Pas	ter.pdf, 4. Staff Report Proposed Mo n levy oversight.doc on	otion 2013-0063 Result
Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/1/2013	1. Motio Appoint appoint Ver. A 1 N 1 L	on 1388 Itment Lo tment of Action By Actropoli aw, Just Services	tan King C Committe	013-0063 t v Lewis Ve County Co h and Hur	transmittal lett eterans Citizer Acti buncil Pas man Rec	ter.pdf, 4. Staff Report Proposed Mo n levy oversight.doc on sed	otion 2013-0063 Result Pass
Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/1/2013 3/26/2013	1. Motio Appoint appoint Ver. A 1 N 1 L	on 1388 Itment Lo tment of Action By Actropoli aw, Just Services	tan King C Committe	013-0063 f 2 Lewis Ve County Co h and Hur e	transmittal lett eterans Citizer Acti buncil Pas man Rec	ter.pdf, 4. Staff Report Proposed Mo n levy oversight.doc on sed commended Do Pass Consent	otion 2013-006 Result Pass

board, as the district one representative.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Mary Kay Lewis, who resides in council district one, to the King

County veterans citizen levy oversight board, as the district one

representative, for a three-year term to expire on December 31, 2015, is hereby confirmed.